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     COURSES                                                                                                                                                                             INVESTMENT

ORSC Fundamentals only    11,800 RMB

ORSC  Intermediate only    53,000 RMB 

ORSC Fundamentals & Intermediate 
• Discount of 9,000 RMB if your register Fundamentals and Intermediate as a package

   55,800 RMB 
   saving of 9,000 RMB 

Note: * Prices are valid until December 31st, 2022
           * Please refer to the course reminder email for final dates

2022 ORSC IN-PERSON COURSE DATES 

  Fundamentals Date Days of the Week City Language

        Fundamentals 2-3 September Friday -Saturday Shanghai Billingual
        Fundamentals 16-17 September Friday -Saturday Beijing Billingual
        Fundamentals 4-5 November Friday -Saturday Shanghai Billingual
        Fundamentals 11-12 November Friday -Saturday Beijing Billingual 

        Intermediate Date Days of the Week City Language

Intelligence 16-18 June Thursday-Saturday Beijing Billingual 
Geography 21-23 July Thursday-Saturday Beijing Billingual 

Path 25-27 August Thursday-Saturday Beijing Billingual 
System Integration 22-24 September Thursday-Saturday Beijing Billingual 

Intelligence 24-26 November Thursday-Saturday Shanghai Billingual 
Geography 8-10 December Thursday-Saturday Shanghai Billingual 

Path 12-14 January 2023 Thursday-Saturday Shanghai Billingual 
System Integration 16-18 February 2023 Thursday-Saturday Shanghai Billingual 

Intelligence 1-3 December Thursday-Saturday Beijing Billingual 
Geography 5-7 January 2023 Thursday-Saturday Beijing Billingual 

Path 9-11 Feburary 2023 Thursday-Saturday Beijing Billingual 
System Integration 9-11 March 2023 Thursday-Saturday Beijing Billingual 


